
Store Name First Name Last Name Email

50â€™s Diner & Variety Gerri Zacharias minnie77@sasktel.net

Aberdeen Liquor Store Iris aberdeenliquorstore@hotmail.com

Big River Hotel & Bar Conrad Bendig conrad@bhginvestments.ca

Blaine Lake Liquor & Hardware Ryan & Krystal Thorhaug blvariety@sasktel.net

Coop Arborfield Chanda Parrin c.campbell@beelandcoop.ca

Coop Marcelin Barry McDonald marcelin@lakecountrycoop.ca

Coop Montmartre Monique Ferraton monique.ferraton@sherwood.crs

Coop Moosomin Lee Bleau Lee.Bleau@borderland.crs

Coop Raymore Debbie debbie.davis@lastmountain.crs

Coop Sturgis Coop Sturgis gatewaycoop.sturgis@sasktel.net

Coop Wilkie Carolyn liquor.wilkie@delta.crs

CrossRoads 12-40 Tavern Ltd Kyle/Wendy w.onishenko@sasktel.net

Delisle Esso Rutul Shaw delislegas@gmail.com

Delisle Hotel Ken darcy.nemanishin@radougadistilleries.com

Edam Ventures ltd Meota hotel Kevin kjfoster@sasktel.net

Happy Hour - 74014 Nilay Patel happyhourpilotbutte@gmail.com

HSC Liquor Store Frank/Daniel hagueservice106@gmail.com

J N Millers Service Ltd. Dave Miller jnmillers.service@gmail.com

Kerrobert Reddi Mart Darryl/Misty morsen@sasktel.net

Leader Inn Bonnie Tweten leaderinn@sasktel.net

Leader Liquor Market Elizabeth Heatcoat leaderliquor@gmail.com

Luseland Pharmacy Ltd. Vivek/Corrine luselandpharmacy@hotmail.com

Mountainview Food & Fuel Rhonda Patry mountain.view@sasktel.net

Murray's Store Bill Murray jwmurray@sasktel.net

Northland Tania Colbert friesentania@hotmail.com

Parkland Hotel Brent Pevach parklandhotel@hotmail.com

PJâ€™s One Stop Jim Majewski pjsonestop@sasktel.net

Poncho's Pub & Grill Morse kinsingwu@hotmail.com

Queenâ€™s Bar and Grill Nancy queensbarandgrill@outlook.com

Sedley Offsale Colleen Wilson sedley.convenience@gmail.com

The Limerick Hotel- 75602-2024 Doug & Sandy McCrea limerickhotel@sasktel.net

Tisdale Hotel & Pub Jay Hur tisdalehotel.sk@gmail.com

Vibank Fine Foods Manjot Kaur Mehrok finefoods1984@gmail.com

Windsor Hotel Myrna Dingman dingman_myr@hotmail.com



Phone Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City Postal Code

102 - 1st Ave. N St.Brieux SOK 3V0

401 Main Street North SLGA #74011 Aberdeen S0K 0A0

100 1 Avenue North SLGA #71125 Big River S0J 0E0

113 Main Street SLGA #72005 Blaine Lake S0J 0J0

Box 159 SLGA #72059 Arborfield S0E 0A0

PO Box 130 Marcelin S0J 1R0

3064242052 104 Central Avenue SLGA #72026 Montmartre S4G 3M0

306 435 5500 119 East Access Road SLGA #76509 Moosomin S0G 3N0

801 2nd Ave. SLGA #74038 Raymore S0A 3J0

3065482023 Sturgis S0A 4A0

121 2nd Ave Wilkie S0K 4WO

103 Main Street SLGA #71131 Blaine Lake S0J 0J0

200 Main Street SLGA #75386 Delisle S0L 0P0

216 1st Street West Delisle

305 main st.  Slga#21980 Meota Som1x0

140 Fairway Road Pillot Butte

100 North Access LCT# 75865 Hague S0K 1X0

506 Main Street S or PO Box 55 SLGA 72140 Riverhurst S0H 3P0

346 Pacific Ave Kerrobert S0L 1R0

118 1st Ave E P.O. 327  Lct#71334-17 Leader S0N1H0

124 1st Ave West  Po Box 682 Lct#74031-20 Leader S0N1H0

502 Grand Ave Rsp#72057 Luseland S0L 2A0

101 Government Rd SLGA #72160 Dundurn S0K 1K0

3064523350 8 Broadway SLGA #72003 Redvers S0C2H0

306-425-2323 908 La Ronge LCT # 71254 La Ronge

943F+v2 Dointosh  LCT # 71160-2019 Meadow Lake

Box 36 Bjorkdale S0E 0E0

604 Lalonde Street SLGA #76433 Whitewood S0G 5C0

105 - 1st Street Star City S0E 1P0

315 Railway Ave Rsp# 72087 Sedley S0G 4K0

3062632133 115 Main Street Limerick S0H 2P0

1001 100th Ave  Lct# 74060-17 Tisdale S0E 1T0

10 Main Street SLGA #72275 Vibank S0G 4Y0

123 South Railway Avenue SLGA #71073 Fleming S0G 1B0


